Pre-Bid Registration - 06.11.24 @ 10:30AM
SPEC#1268257: Sewer Structure Rehabilitation Program - PN7604B Central Area

Microsoft Teams Meeting

Vendor

Name

Email

Phone
Number

Inliner Solutions, LLC.

Mark Cassineri

Humberto Villanueva

German Sanchez

Jim Oban

Jim Pattison

Pat Szyska

<Pat.Szyska@puriscorp.com>

Rocio Mendez

rocio.mendez@puriscorp.com

773-294-6799

Benchmark Construction

Dominick Fiordirosa

dominickf@bmk8.com

630.497.1700
Ext :255

Pan-Oceanic Engineering Co., Inc.

Valerie Theard

vtheard@panoceanicinc.com

NATIONAL POWER RODDING CORP.

William Kreidler

Fabian Castel

Reid Ruprecht

Joe Ayala

Destiny Camargo Resendez

Todd Shobayo

dresendez@nationalpowerrodding.com

(312) 666-8291

Transystems

Daniel Cooley

dtcooley@transystems.com




